ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting - October

Februrary 16, 2022

Meeting Location: MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

6500 Grand Ave, West Des Moines, IA 50266

# Umm NAME E-MAIL m_oﬂw._.cwm TECH [MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Casey Adams caseya@durantem.com X |\M\,
\
2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com X
3 Barrett Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com X
. y V7 ;

Joh B h b h hive-hattery. \\\ (o X
4 ohn aumhover jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com \c\w.\\t\\ VA,
5 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com \ X
6 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com / X

> e
s Tim Conrad tconrad@mechsales.com % = X
il = £
8 Corbin Countryman Corbin@setpointmech.com = X
T
v /7
9 Harry Doyle hdoyle@modus-eng.com W\W Z \J X
10 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com X
11 Matt Grover mgrover@milltechhvac.com X
12 Joe Hines joe.hines@waldinger.com \\Nﬂ Q‘N\\s\ X
\—a 74 ~
13 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com X
=2 <7
14 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com § X
15 Tarunkumar Vino Jotwani tjotwani@willdan.com &\ X
16 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X X
17 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com X MN
/ //
18 Alan Langley alangley@cannondesign.com VN m | == X
19 Tyler Naberhaus tnaberhaus@milltechhvac.com X
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ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting - October

Februrary 16, 2022

Meeting Location: MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
6500 Grand Ave, West Des Moines, IA 50266

# _UMm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH |MTG|MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
20 Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com \ \\ NSR\O, (S r\ct@, X X
21 Trevor Owen trevor.owen@waldinger.com A\“K.\\ \N\n\\\\ X \/A‘x
22 Keith Padgett keith.m.padgett@imegcorp.com \\J\NA\\ \.\\u/ X
23 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com \J\ X
24 Kyle Petersen kyle.petersen@waldinger.com X
25 Parker Polaschek parker.j.polaschek@imegcorp.com \\\g\\\\\ Y C X
26 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com / X
27 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com X
28 Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com X
29 Reid Ryan rryan@mechsales.com
30 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com X
31 Jon Scanlan jscanlan@hy-vee.com
32 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com X VN
33 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com X
34 Michael Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com X
35 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com X Vﬁ
36 Jeremiah Taylor Jeremiaht@hvactab.com ‘
37 Nick Terhall NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM X
38 Brian VandeVenter |brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com @ﬂx X
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39 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com \\ m\q X
4 \\V/ [
40 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com X
- —
41 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com F\@Sf\\ui JQ\\\V:’ X
. < == {/
42 Kevin Zenz KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM U/NJ/T . X
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